21312-RELEA MORTGAGE	Corporation	The B	The Huffman General Supply House, Lincoln, Nebr.				
78-UU7 IN CONSIDER TION of the ASSOCIATION OF GRAND ISLAND HOME FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN	ASSOCIATION OF	GRAND ISLAND	hereby relea	ses the mortgage made to			
and wife, each in his and he on the following described real estate THE WESTERLY THIRTEEN FEET FIVE (5) AND SIX (6), IN BLO GRAND ISLAND, NEBRASKA.	er own right and , <i>to-wil:</i> (131) OF LOT TWO	by HARRY 1. BULO 1 as spouse of 1 1 (2) AND ALL OF	ne other LOTS THREE	AE BULOW, husband (3) AND FOUR (4), TION TO THE CITY OF			
of Section , in Township County, State of NEBRASKA of the records of said County. IN TESTIMONY WHERED these presents to be executed by its A day of November Witness	which is recorded E the said HOME F Secritesident and its Corj	IN BOOR 105 0, EDERAL SAVINGS & porate Seal to be affix HOME FE	LOAN ASSOC ed hereto this DERAL SAVIN	IATION has caused 13th GS & LOAN ND ISLAND VICPresident			
STATE OF NEBRASKA HALL County, personally came	County Ss.	On this 13th before me, the und	.day of	vember			
County, personally came HOME FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAD to me personally known to be the acknowledged the execution thereo of said Corporation. Witness my hand and Notarial	President and ident f to be his volunta Seal at Grand 1s	GRAND ISLAND ical person whose no ry act and deed as su sland, Nebraska	ome is affixed ch officer, and , in said	a Corporation to the above release and the voluntary act and deed County the day and year			
last above written.	14 19 80	2 Crant	u K. Jon	Stary Public			

div

Ð

-19

Ø,

C

normanie wrzeskander, wastrone	Deputy manufactures and an	County Clerk	page	M., and duly recon	record in the office of the Register of Decds of said county the day of	Entered in Numerical Index and filed for	STATE OF		то	FROM	RELEASE OF MORTGAGE
							רב	St	.78		Ŧ

-92

Entered as Document No. 78-007442

. .

Granter 2 Numerical_/3

State Of Nebiaske County ut main Register UI Leeus JEAN FICHLIN

Hennitecken